HARADHAN ADDHYA MEMORIAL SCHOOL
| HOLIDAYS 20232024

Mahabir Jayanti
Good Friday
Ambedkar Jayanti
Bengali New Year
1d-Ul-Fiter

May Day

Buddha Pumima
Summer Vacation

. RathYatra

10. Id-Uz-Zoha

11. Muharram .

12. RakshaBandhan
13. Janmasthami

14, Viswakarma Puja
15. Gandhi Jayanti

16. Mahalaya

17. Puja Vacation

18. Fateha-Doaz-Daham
19. Kali Puja/ Diwali
20. Guru Nanak Jayanti
21. X-Mas Day/ Winter Break
22, Netaji Jayanti

23. P.Barma Jayanti
24. Mahashivratri

25 Holi

©CENOO AN

4thApril (Tuesday)
7th April (Friday)

14 thApril (Friday)

15 thApril ( Saturday)
22thApril (Saturday)
1stMay (Monday)

5th May (Friday)

22nd May to 16th June
20th June (Tuesday)

29th June (Thursday)
29th July (Saturday)

30th August (Wednesday)
Bth'September (Wednesday)
17th September ( Sunday)
2nd October ( Monday)

14 th October  Saturday)
19/10/2023to 27/10/2023
27th October (Friday)
13/11/2023t0 17/11/2023
27th November (Monday)
25/12/12023t0 01/01/2024
23rd January (Tuesday)
14th February (Wednesday)
8th March ( Friday)

25th March (Monday) & 26th March ( Tuesday) -

The classes will not be held on 15/02/2024 (Thursday)for Saraswati Puja

CELEBRATIONS (2023-2024)

Celebrations | Date & Day|Reporting Time | Departure Time | Bus Service

Rabindra Jayanti | 09/05/2023| g.15am | 9:30am |Not available
(B/L - VIIT) (Tuesday)

Independence Day | 15/08/2023 [ ¢, 94550 :
(BIL-VII) (Tuesday) 8:15am n | Not _avmlable
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Celebrations | Date & Day|Reporting Time | Departure Time | Bus Service
Teachers' Dy Celebration | 05/09/2023
Whto Vil (Tuesday) 9: 30 am 1:30 am Available
Children's Day | 14/11/2023 | Like normal
. Celebration | (Tuesday) [working day Available
Science Da
(B/L 1o VIIIS; Date Will be announced later on
Annual Sports Meet | 23/12/2023 )
(B/L) (Friday) Will be announced later on
Annual Day ) i
Eilobestion 1%;‘::32;4 Flag hoisting - 8.30 am
Subhas Chandra |23/01/2024 Fl o
Bose's Birth Day | (Tuesday) ag hoisting - 8.30 am
 Saraswati, 14/02/2024 o :
Puja (Wednesday) Flower offering-10 :30 am | Available

* There will be no regular classes on ce!labr tions d
ot ol i ations days but the attendance

* Students will come in White Uniform.

OBSERVATIONS (2023-2024)

1) Birthday of Haradhan Addhya Memorial School 5/4/23 (Wedn %
- 2 eSd
2) In.lerl:latmnal Yoga Day - 21* June, 2023 (Wednesday). : i
3) Hindi Divas - 14 Sept, 2023 (Thursday).
4) Antarjatik Matribhasa Divas - 21° Feb, 2024 (Wednesday).

* The School will observe the above menticned 'Days' i i
ys' in mornin
assembly and after that the classes will be according to daily ro?nine.
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